1003x700 1000x700 300 915x610x68
1295x700 1300x700 2x250 1200x610x68
850x700 850x700 300 762x610x68
850x850 850x850 300 762x762x68
700x395 700x400 200 610x305x68
700x700 700x700 250 610x610x68
395x395 400x400 160 305x305x68
545x395 550x400 200 457x305x68

 5
5
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
O
R
 Ø
FILTER 60
W Filtering-vers.11.00.xls W-1
1295x700 PP31F 1300700 UM2VF1300700 FA-7L-42……………..
850x850 PP31F 850850 UM2VF850850 FA-7L-52……………..
1003x700 PP31F 1000700 UM2VF1000700 FA-7L-41……………..
700x700 PP31F 700700 UM2VF700700 FA-7L-40……………..
850x700 PP31F 850700 UM2VF850700 FA-7L-51……………..
545x395 PP31F 550400 UM2VF550400 FA-7L-20……………..
700x395 PP31F 700400 UM2VF700400 FA-7L-11……………..
B x H
Absolute filter plenum wit
rear connection
Double deflection supply
grille
Absolute filter
395x395 PP31F 400400 UM2VF400400 FA-7L-10……………..
1295x700 PP30F 1300700 UM2VF1300700 FA-7L-42……………..
Plenum nominal dimensions
850x850 PP30F 850850 UM2VF850850
1003x700 PP30F 1000700 UM2VF1000700 FA-7L-41……………..